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Northwest Suburban Conference Varsity Boys
5000M

Anoka High School

Oct. 14, 2004

Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

‘Results also available for varsity girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Andover 49 2 3
2 Coon Rapids 73 4 5
3 Park Center 115 6 14
4 Maple Grove 116 8 20
5 Osseo 132 18 19
6 Centennial 136 7 10
7 Champlin Park 141 9 12
8 Elk River 161 1 15
9 Anoka 233 29 47
10 Blaine 234 32 33
Individuals
1. Andover
2 Brian Anderson, 12 16:35.6
3 Phil Richert, 12 16:40.7
11 Chris Rivers, 11 17:15.1
16 Jeremy Hecker, 8 17:23.6
17 Adam Schmidt, 8 17:25.8
25 Kevin Clark, 9 17:45.5
36 Blake Gust, 8 17:55.1
Time = 1:25:20.7 Places = 49
2, Coon Rapids
4 John Kennedy, 11 16:49.4
5 Troy Dey, 12 16:50.2
13 Mike Schneppenheim, 11 17:21.0
24 Dylan Stanton, 12 17:45.2
27 Joe Trapp, 12 17:46.6
43 Chris Lafean, 12 18:11.6
54 Joe Gair, 9 18:32.3
Time = 1:26:32.2 Places = 73
3. Park Center
6 Ken Gilkerson, 11 16:57.8
14 Dylan Cahill, 11 17:22.3
22 Aaron Gorman, 10 17:40.9
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PLACES OF FINISHERS
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AVG. TIME S

17 25 36 17:04.2
217 43 54 17:18.5
50 60 61 17:38.3 1:
34 51 56 17:37.1
39 40 42 17:42.4
45 48 57 17:41.7 1:
52 63 64 17:44.6 1:
58 67 68 17:48.3 2:
55 59 62 18:19.4

66 69 18:29.7 1:
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23 Kevin Kallas, 11 17:43.9 -
50 Nate Wallace, 10 . 18:26.7
— 60 Mark Vonderharr, 11 18:39.0°
S 61 Nick Canfield, 12 18:40.3
Time = 1:28:11.4 Places = 115

4. Maple Grove

8 John Zbikowski, 12 17:06.1
20 John Morgan, 12 17:32.0
— 26 Chris Yard, 12 17:46.2
28 Paul Rasmussen, 9 17:47.8
34 Kevin O'Neill, 11 17:53.6
51 Grant Dornfeld, 10 18:29.5
- 56 Peter Pellegrino, 12 18:34.5
Time = 1:28:05.5 Places = 116
— 5. Osseo
18 Matt Gifford, 12 17:29.0
19 Dan Grutter, 11 17:31.7
21 Kyle Reins, 11 17:32.3
- 35 Nick Fenner, 12 17:54.5
39 Brian Schoenrock, 9 18:04.5
40 Joe Jedynak, 10 18:07.8
_ 42 Jason Unold, 7 18:11.2
Time = 1:28:32.0 Places = 132
6. Centennial
- 7 Matt Walen, 12 17:01.4
10 Gerald Ramsay, 11 17:09.8
s 30 Alex Lovstad, 11 17:49.4
e 44 Matt Haug, 11 18:11.9
45 Arend Melby, 11 18:16.0
48 Brad Kerschner, 11 18:21.2
57 Kevin Jachymowski, 9 18:36.0
— Time = 1:28:28.3 Places = 136
7. Champlin Park
9 Casey Kauphusman, 12 17:06.5
- 12 Nate Carey, 11 17:17.6
31 Cooper Foyt, 9 17:50.3
37 Rob Rajtar, 12 17:58.5
— 52 Nate Schlitter, 11 18:30.4
63 Nick Dahlke, 11 18:53.1
64 Phil Dejarlais, 12 ) 18:53.9
Time = 1:28:43.1 Places = 141
8. Elk River
1 Zach Varty, 11 16:33.1
— 15 John Lyrenmann, 12 17:23.2
41 Kevin Priyatel, 12 18:09.1
46 Jesse Bullis, 11 18:19.6
58 Joe Dietel, 12 - 18:36.4
~ 67 Stephen Johansson, 11 19:56.9
68 Spencer Wigmore, 10 20:11.5
Time = 1:29:01.3 Places = 161
) 9. Anoka .
gy 29 Joel Thieschafer, 11 17:48.2
47 Jake Hagberg, 12 18:20.9
— 49 Casey Vermette, 9 18:23.5
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53 Mike Sherman, 11
55 Matt Holst, 11
59 Tom Bedor, 11
62 Patrick Murphy, 12
Time = 1:31:37.0 Places = 233
10. Blaine
32 Aaron Sanborn, 11
33 Ben Hoffman, 11
38 Brian Nelson, 12
65 John Brock, 11
66 Chris Stolarzyk, 10
69 Zach Sommer, 11
Time = 1:32:28.3 Places = 234
Toz
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Zach Varty, 11
2 2 Brian Anderson, 12
3 3 Phil Richert, 12
4 4 John Kennedy, 11
5. 5 Troy Dey, 12
6 6 Ken Gilkerson, 11
7 7 Matt Walen, 12
8 8 John Zbikowski, 12
9 9 Casey Kauphusman, 12
10 10 Gerald Ramsay, 11
11 11 Chris Rivers, 11
12 12 Nate Carey, 11
13 13 Mike Schneppenheim,
14 14 Dylan Cahill, 11
15 15 John Lyrenmann, 12
16 l6 Jeremy Hecker, 8
17 17 Adam Schmidt, 8
18 18 Matt Gifford, 12
19 19 Dan Grutter, 11
20 20 John Morgan, 12
21 21 Kyle Reins, 11
22 22 Aaron Gorman, 10
23 23 Kevin Kallas, 11
24 24 Dylan Stanton, 12
25 25 Kevin Clark, 9
26 26 Chris Yard, 12
27 27 Joe Trapp, 12
28 28 Paul Rasmussen, 9
29 29 Joel Thieschafer, 11
30 30 Alex Lovstad, 11
31 31 Cooper Foyt, 9
32 32 Aaron Sanborn, 11
33 33 Ben Hoffman, 11
34 34 Kevin O0'Neill, 11
35 35 Nick Fenner, 12
36 36 Blake Gust, 8
37 37 Rob Rajtar, 12
38 38 Brian Nelson, 12
39 39 Brian Schoenrock, 9
40 Josh Johnson, 11
41 40 Joe Jedynak, 10

18:32.0
18:32.6
18:37.0
18:48.0

17:50.9
17:51.5
18:03.0
18:55.2
19:47.9
21:43.9

TIME

16:33.1
16:35.6
16:40.7
16:49.4
16:50.2
16:57.8
17:01.4
17:06.1
17:06.5
17:09.8
17:15.1
17:17.6
17:21.0
17:22.3
17:23.2
17:23.6
17:25.8
17:29.0
17:31.7
17:32.0
17:32.3
17:40.9
17:43.9
17:45.2
17:45.5
17:46.2
17:46.6
17:47.8
17:48.2
17:49.4
17:50.3
17:50.9
17:51.5
17:53.6
17:54.5
17:55.1
17:58.5
18:03.0
18:04.5
18:07.4
18:07.8
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TEAM

Elk River
Andover
Andover
Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Park Center
Centennial
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Centennial
Andover
Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Park Center
Elk River
Andover
Andover
Osseo

Osseo

Maple Grove
Osseo

Park Center
Park Center
Coon Rapids
Andover
Maple Grove
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Anoka
Centennial
Champlin Park
Blaine
Blaine
Maple Grove
Osseo
Andover
Champlin Park
Blaine
Osseo
Andover
Osseo
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Top

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Kevin Priyatel, 12
Jason Unold, 7
Chris Lafean, 12
Matt Haug, 11
Arend Melby, 11
Josh Letofsky, 10
Jesse Bullis, 11
Jake Hagberg, 12
Brad Kerschner, 11
Max Dzubay, 12
Casey Vermette, 9
Nate Wallace, 10
Grant Dornfeld, 10
Nate Schlitter, 11
Mike Sherman, 11
Joe Gair, 9

Matt Holst, 11
Peter Pellegrino, 12
Michael Williams, 10
Kevin Jachymowski, 9
Joe Dietel, 12

Tom Bedor, 11

Mark Vonderharr, 11
Nick Canfield, 12
Drew Clark, 12
Andrew Lenander, 11
Andy Richter, 11
Patrick Murphy, 12
Matt Smithers, 11
Jerod Freeberg, 11
Nick Dahlke, 11
Jason Sargent, 11
Phil Dejarlais, 12
Emmanuel Chea, 12
John Brock, 11

Eric Schultz, 11
Mark Kobelinski, 11
Jon Miller, 12

Mike Kroulik, 12

R J. Uglow, 12

Joe Dubay, 8

Mike Thorson, 9

Tim Mohr, 12

Jeremy Bydlon, 12
Sean Wold, 11

Chris Stolarzyk, 10
Brett Olson, 11

Stephen Johansson, 11

Matt McLaughlin, 12
Spencer Wigmore, 10
Blaise Davis, 9
Ben Offerman, 11
Tyler Rosenow, 10
Zach Sommer, 11

18:09.1
18:11.2
18:11.6
18:11.9
18:16.0
18:17.7
18:19.6
18:20.9
18:21.2
18:22.2
18:23.5
18:26.7
18:29.5
18:30.4
18:32.0
18:32.3
18:32.6
18:34.5
18:35.7
18:36.0
18:36.4
18:37.0
18:39.0
18:40.3
18:42.3
18:45.2
18:45.6
18:48.0
18:49.1
18:49.6
18:53.1
18:53.4
18:53.9
18:54.5
18:55.2
18:55.5
19:00.6
19:06.9
19:13.6
19:14.2
19:15.0
19:26.8
19:32.0
19:32.4
19:34.2
19:47.9
19:50.5
19:56.9
20:01.6
20:11.5
20:13.1
20:16.6
20:18.2
21:43.9

N
Results also available for varsity girls . Return to home page.
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